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RORVALSE DIN
Tomme

00081
Rarvalse DIN

« Til fastvalsning af mejeri unioner

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE

Til fastvalsning af mejeri unioner.

DS RORVALSE

o Skralde kan leveres seperat
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DIM. A B
DS mm mm
1” 159 12
11/2” 176 14
27 180 14
21/2” 205 16
3” 238 22

47 240 22

Veegt

Kg.

0,670

1,430

2,280

4,250

7,900

10,500

Varenr.

M738011000

M738011120

M738012000

M738012120

M738013000

M738014000




DIN RGRVALSE

« Skralde kan leveres seperat

DIM. A B Veegt

DIN mm. mm. Kg. Varenr.

10 118 8 0,310 M738000100
15 129 8 0,330 M738000150
20 140 8 0,360 M738000200
25 159 12 0,970 M738000250
32 171 12 1,030 M738000320
40 176 14 1,430 M738000400
50 180 14 2,280 M738000500
65 205 16 4,250 M738000650
80 238 22 7,900 M738000800

100 240 22 0,500 M738001000
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